
 

EPFSC Ice Costs (Reflecting 2.5% credit card convenience fee) 

 

Freestyle 
Session Fee 

Structure 
Rate per Session per Week 

  
Specialty Class 
Fee Structure 

Rate per Session 
per Week 

# Qualified 
Sessions* 

Contracted  

First 
Year/Home 

Club Member 

Associate, 
Collegiate, 

Alumni/Adult 
Members 

 Junior Club/ 
Spins $14.35 

1-2 $13.33 $14.35  Power Class $7.18 

 
3+ $11.27 $12.30 

 Presentation 
Class $14.35 

 

       *Freestyle or Junior Club 
 
Summer Contract Sessions 
A:  June 8 – July 3 
B:  July 5 – July 30 
C:  August 3 – August 28 
 
Examples 
 
Suzy Skater is contracting for two freestyle sessions per week during Session A, three 
freestyle sessions per week during Session B, and three freestyle sessions per week during 
Session C. Suzy will get the discounted rate for Sessions B and C. 
 
Jumping Jimmy is contracting for four freestyle sessions during Session A, three freestyle 
sessions during Session B, and four freestyle sessions during Session B. Jimmy will get the 
discounted rate for Sessions A, B, and C. 
 
Lizzy Lutz is contracting for Junior Club all summer (Sessions A, B, C), two freestyle sessions 
per week during Sessions A and B, and one freestyle session per week during Session C. Lizzy 
will get the discounted freestyle session rate for Sessions A and B.  
 
Axel Andy is contracting for Power Class and two freestyle sessions per week all summer 
(Sessions A, B, C). Andy does not qualify for the discounted freestyle session rate. 

Discounted 


